+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2013HPC 4  105
Typical
application
using GTC belt
roller
Typical application
using PTR sprocket
Ideal for belts tFR

E
A
G
ØD
B
B
A
ØM
J
L
F
R
M5
 Steel version
TFR83-8 28 27,5 - 8,5 8 10 24 30 83,5 M8 10,5 4 12,31 F
TFR83-10 28 27,5 - 8,5 8 10 24 30 83,5 M10 10,5 4 12,68 F
TFR125-8 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M8 10,5 4 13,18 F
TFR125-10 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M10 10,5 4 13,68 F
TFR125-12 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M12 10,5 4 14,43 F
TFR150-10 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M10 12,5 4 20,65 F
TFR150-12 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M12 12,5 4 21,15 F
TFR150-16 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M16 12,5 - 21,89 F
 Stainless version
TFR83-8/SS 28 27,5 - 8,5 8 10 24 30 83,5 M8 10,5 - 19,41 F
TFR83-10/SS 28 27,5 - 8,5 8 10 24 30 83,5 M10 10,5 - 20,15 F
TFR125-8/SS 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M8 10,5 - 24,38 F
TFR125-10/SS 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M10 10,5 - 25,13 F
TFR125-12/SS 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M12 10,5 - 26,87 F
TFR150-10/SS 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M10 12,5 - 37,57 F
TFR150-12/SS 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M12 12,5 - 38,07 F
TFR150-16/SS 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M16 12,5 - 39,32 F
  Part number
Price
each
1 to 9A B C ØD E F G J L ØM R Stock*